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Alabama Ashley Buckelew D.C. & Virginia

Jay Benedith
(D.C./NOVA)

 Mark Hazelgrove (all
other VA)

Appalachia
Kimberly Prijatel
Samantha Glaser

Delaware Shantelle Wright

Bay Area
Marissa

Kanemura-Morin
Detroit Jenise Williams

Baltimore
Salimah

Jasani-Nelson
FL: Tampa Bay,

Central FL
Vanessa

Nicholson

CA Capital Valley Tracee Matias
FL: Miami-Dade,

South Florida
Matt Boerner

Colorado Amanda Cary FL: Statewide Jazmin Miller

Connecticut Gabby Blake
Greater Chicago

- NW Indiana
Diana Diaz
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mailto:Ashley.Buckelew@teachforamerica.org
mailto:julia.benedith@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Mark.Hazelgrove@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kimberly.Prijatel@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Samantha.Glaser@teachforamerica.org
mailto:shantelle.wright@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Marissa.Kanemura@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Marissa.Kanemura@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Jenise.Williams@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Salimah.Jasani@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Salimah.Jasani@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Vanessa.Nicholson@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Vanessa.Nicholson@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Tracee.Matias@teachforamerica.org
mailto:matt.boerner@teachforamerica.org
mailto:amanda.cary@teachforamerica.org
mailto:gabby.blake@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Diana.Diaz@teachforamerica.org
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Greater Delta:
MS & AR

Kewanza
Williams

Massachusetts
Kayanna 

Scott-Brown

Greater
Philadelphia

Claiborne Taylor Metro Atlanta Gabrielle Newton

Hawai’i
Anne Weber-

Yarbrough
Milwaukee

Andrez Munoz
Franz Meyer

Indianapolis Randy Pease MO: Kansas City Katie Bubalo

Las Vegas &
Reno

Doris V. Guvar
Cassandra

Berhe-Tyner
MO: St. Louis Dan Huebner

Los Angeles Contact Us New Jersey Charles Youn

LA: Greater
Baton Rouge

Sabreen Thorne New Mexico Lana Brown

LA: Greater New
Orleans

Daimont Staples New York Emanne Saleh

mailto:kewanza.williams@teachforamerica.org
mailto:kewanza.williams@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kayanna.Scott-Brown@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kayanna.Scott-Brown@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kayanna.Scott-Brown@teachforamerica.org
mailto:gabrielle.newton@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Anne.Weber-Yarbrough@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Anne.Weber-Yarbrough@teachforamerica.org
mailto:andrez.munoz@teachforamerica.org
mailto:franz.meyer@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Randy.Pease@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Katie.Bubalo@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Doris.Guvar@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Cassandra.BerheTyner@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Cassandra.BerheTyner@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Daniel.Huebner@teachforamerica.org
mailto:SoCalAlum@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Charles.Youn@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Sabreen.Thorne@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Lana.Brown@teachforamerica.org
mailto:daimont.staples@teachforamerica.org
mailto:emanne.saleh@teachforamerica.org
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North Carolina:
Charlotte, ENC,
Piedmont Triad

Leaundra Clay San Diego Contact Us

Ohio Contact Us South Carolina
Whitney
Williams

Oklahoma Parisa Pilehvar South Dakota Josie Green

Pacific
Northwest:

Idaho
Tony Ashton TN: Memphis

Jamesha Hayes,
James Larkin

Pacific
Northwest:
Washington

Tierra Fowler
TN: Nashville-
Chattanooga

Jeffrey Takiue
Kyla Cretekos

Phoenix Carminia Muñoz
Texas: DFW, San

Antonio, RGV,
Houston, Austin

Contact Us

Rhode Island
De Andre

Woods-Walker
Twin Cities

Yakasah
Wehyee

mailto:Leaundra.Clay@teachforamerica.org
mailto:SoCalAlum@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Ohio@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Whitney.Williams@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Whitney.Williams@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Parisa.Pilehvar@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Josie.Green@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Jamesha.Hayes@teachforamerica.org
mailto:James.Larkin@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Tierra.Fowler@teachforamerica.org
mailto:jeff.takiue@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kyla.Cretekos@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Carminia.Munoz@teachforamerica.org
mailto:texasalumni@teachforamerica.org
mailto:DeAndre.Woods-Walker@teachforamerica.org
mailto:DeAndre.Woods-Walker@teachforamerica.org
mailto:yakasah.wehyee@teachforamerica.org
mailto:yakasah.wehyee@teachforamerica.org
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Office of Equity & Belonging Staff Alumni Contact

National Advisory Board of 
The Collective

Monica Skipwith

Prism Board: SMD, Experience and
Belonging Integration

Kelina Imamura

Immigration & Education Board: SMD,
Educator Grants 

Jose Gonzalez Camarena

The Collective and identity-focused
alumni advisory boards: MD,

Experience and Belonging
Mia Carre Long

Want to learn more about TFA alumni resources?
Visit the TFA Alumni Hub 

TFA Office Staff Alumni Contact

Alumni Career Center Contact Us

Development Diana Pease

mailto:Monica.Skipwith@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kelina.Imamura@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Jose.GonzalezCamarena@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Mia.Long@teachforamerica.org
https://alumni.teachforamerica.org/
https://www.teachforamerica.org/contact-us
mailto:Diana.Pease@teachforamerica.org

